
Walter Williams - Petition #1801 - Revise the Notice Page 9-21 update

From:    "Truax, Ralph" <Ralph_Truax@comcast.com>
To:    Walter Williams <williamswl@detroitmi.gov>
Date:    9/21/2018 2:01 PM
Subject:    Petition #1801 - Revise the Notice Page 9-21 update
Cc:    "janelle@parkstonedevelopment.com" <janelle@parkstonedevelopment.com>, N...
Attachments:

   
x1801r2.pdf; x1801r2 Notice of Proposed Change in Property.pdf; Petition #1801 
Updated response 

 

Walter per our call update form attached.  Comcast not Involved lines have beeb removed.

From: Walter Williams [williamswl@detroitmi.gov]  
Sent: Friday, September 21, 2018 1:17 PM 
To: Truax, Ralph <Ralph_Truax@cable.comcast.com> 
Cc: janelle@parkstonedevelopment.com; Nicholas Stamper <nstamper@teamsigma.com> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Petition #1801 ‐ Revise the Notice Page

 

Good afternoon all:
 
Nicholas or Ralph:
 
Can you revised the Notice Page to reflect the change?

 
 

Sincerely

 

Walter L. Williams

Sr. GIS Support Technician

Survey Bureau

City Engineering Division

Department of Public Works

313-224-3970

williamswl@detroitmi.gov
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Mike Duggan, Mayor

  
>>> "Truax, Ralph" <Ralph_Truax@comcast.com> 9/7/2018 10:39 AM >>>
Janelle, Comcast lines has been removed.

Location is clear of Comcast lines, to proceed with the project.

From: Truax, Ralph  
Sent: Tuesday, September 4, 2018 12:48 PM 
To: 'Walter Williams' <williamswl@detroitmi.gov> 
Cc: 'Nicholas Stamper' <nstamper@teamsigma.com>; 'Janelle Corsaro' 
<janelle@parkstonedevelopment.com> 

Subject: Walter ‐ Petition #1801 Involved (response letter) 9‐4

 
Walter, updated response, cost letter attached.

Janelle, notes are on the petition form. 

From: Truax, Ralph  
Sent: Friday, August 17, 2018 1:49 PM 
To: 'Walter Williams' <williamswl@detroitmi.gov> 
Cc: 'Nicholas Stamper' <nstamper@teamsigma.com> 

Subject: Walter ‐ Petition #1801 Involved (response letter)

 
Walter, revised response letter attached.

I also emailed Janelle with updates. Thanks

From: Permits Comcast [mailto:PComcast@teamsigma.com]  
Sent: Monday, January 22, 2018 8:58 AM 
To: Truax, Ralph <Ralph_Truax@cable.comcast.com> 

Subject: Petition #1801 Involved (markup attached)

 
Good morning,
We have utilities in the area and we are asked to have an outright vacation. Could you please set up a 

project to have this area taken care of. Thank you. 

 

Tomie Wheeler

Sigma Network Services,

a division of Sigma Technologies, Ltd.

27096 Oakmead Drive

Perrysburg, OH 43551

Phone: 419‐874‐9262 ext 181

Fax: 419‐873‐0747

 

From: Robert Seaney  
Sent: Thursday, December 21, 2017 5:03 PM 
To: Permits Comcast <PComcast@teamsigma.com> 

Subject: FW: Petition #1801

 
 

 

From: Walter Williams [mailto:williamswl@detroitmi.gov]  
Sent: Thursday, December 21, 2017 3:21 PM 
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To: Anthony Hoover <ah1865@att.com>; Andrew Crawford <AndrewC@detroitmi.gov>; Carolyn Harper 
<CarHar@detroitmi.gov>; Keith Hewlett <HewlettK@detroitmi.gov>; Helen Sharpley 
<HSharpley@detroitmi.gov>; Pamela Lemme <lemmep@detroitmi.gov>; PATROL OPERATIONS BUREAU 
<PATROLOPSBUREAU@detroitmi.gov>; Sunny Jacob <SunJac@detroitmi.gov>; Leslie Walker 
<WalkerL@detroitmi.gov>; Russell Thornton <Det_MappingTeam@dteenergy.com>; Jonathan Weirath 
<jonathan.weirath@dteenergy.com>; Gilbert Lee <gnlee@dwsd.org>; Dale Echols 
<dale.echols@glwater.org>; Mukesh Patel <mpatel@pladetroit.org>; Robert Seaney 
<RSeaney@teamsigma.com> 

Subject: Petition #1801

 
Please sign and return. 
Respond no later than two weeks from today (1/4/18). 
Please "DO NOT FAX" your response.
 

Sincerely

 

Walter L. Williams

Sr. GIS Support Technician

Survey Bureau

City Engineering Division

Department of Public Works

313-224-3970

williamswl@detroitmi.gov

 

Mike Duggan, Mayor

 
CONFIDENTIALITYNOTICE: This e-mail, and any attachments, is intended only for the use of the individual or 
entity to which it is addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential or exempt from 
disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this e-mail is not the intended recipient, you are hereby 
notified that any retention, dissemination or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you have received 
this e-mail in error, please immediately notify the sender by replying to this e-mail and deleting the original 
e-mail and attachments from your system. Thank you. 
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